
Youth Fund 2014 – Successful applicants 
 

Name of organisation Location Amount 

approved 

Auckland Dream Centre Community Trust Auckland $3,550.00 

Be The Change NZ/Kia Tu Hurihanga Aotearoa Christchurch $4,000.00 

Buller REAP Westport $2,400.00 

Cancer Society of New Zealand Wanganui-Rangitikei-Waimarino Centre Wanganui $2,100.00 

Colombian Resettlement Association of Waikato Incorporated Hamilton $6,776.00 

Deaf Aotearoa NZ Incorporated Auckland $2,000.00 

Families Advance Taupo $3,500.00 

Far North Safer Community Council Inc Ahipara $6,000.00 

Hamilton City Council Hamilton $3,000.00 

Hoani Waititi Trust Henderson $2,300.00 

Hockey Hibiscus Trust Incorporated  Whangaporoa $4,000.00 

Hutt City Council Lower Hutt $4,700.00 

IHC New Zealand Incorporated North Shore $3,500.00 

IHC New Zealand Incorporated Waitakere $3,500.00 

IHC New Zealand Incorporated Wellington $3,060.00 

IHC New Zealand Incorporated Christchurch $3,500.00 

IHC New Zealand Incorporated Rangiora $3,500.00 

Ivy+ Education Limited Auckland $4,000.00 



Kaikoura Youth Council Kaikoura $2,700.00 

Kimiora Community Trust Rotorua $6,000.00 

Lake Okereka Rural Fire Service Rotorua $5,000.00 

National Council of YMCA's of New Zealand Incorporated Wellington $6,000.00 

New Plymouth YMCA New Plymouth $4,600.00 

Niue Kaufakalataha Wellington Region Incorporated Porirua $2,800.00 

Northland Youth Development Trust Kerikeri $5,000.00 

Paeroa Community Support Trust Paeroa $4,850.00 

PHAB Association (Auckland) Incorporated South Auckland $4,000.00 

Phoenix Performing Arts Auckland $7,000.00 

Pirirakau Hauora Charitable Trust Tauranga $4,000.00 

QSA Network Aotearoa  Wellington $7,000.00 

Sisterhood NZ Kelston $4,000.00 

Te Pumautanga o Te Arawa Charitable Trust Rotorua $5,000.00 

The Lion Foundation Young Enterprise Scheme Auckland $4,000.00 

The Order of St John Northern Region Trust Board Hunua $4,000.00 

The United Nations Association of New Zealand (The United Nations Youth Association of New Zealand Branch) Incorporated Auckland $3,000.00 

The Young Men's Christian Association of Christchurch (Inc) Charitable Trust Christchurch $5,800.00 

Upper Hutt Baptist Church Upper Hutt $3,000.00 

Waimakariri District Council Waimakariri $2,900.00 

Wairere Education and Resources Trust Tauranga $5,000.00 



Wairoa District Council Wairoa $5,000.00 

Wellington City Council Wellington $2,000.00 

Westland Rural Education Activities Programme Incorporated Society West Coast $7,000.00 

Whangarei Youth Space Trust Whangarei $3,500.00 

White Elephant Trust Christchurch $4,000.00 

YMCA Nelson Nelson $6,800.00 

Young Men's Christian Association of Gisborne Incorporated Gisborne $5,664.00 

Youth Empowerment Service Charitable Trust Te Aroha $5,000.00 

 


